TS-SMART-A1-80X80
Cabin Model
TS-SMART-A1-90X90
Type
of cabin
corner
cabin
corner

TS-SMART-A4-80X80
Type
of cabin
corner
cabin
Adjustable
profile
70 cm 70 cm 195 cm square
sliding
doors 6 mm
80 cm 80 cm 195 cm square 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-80X90
TS-SMART-A4-90X90
80 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
90 cm 90 cm 195 cm square 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-100X80 100 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-100X90
TS-SMART-A4-100X100
100 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
100 cm 100 cm 195 cm square 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-110X80
TS-SMART-A4-110X90
110 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
110 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-120X80 120 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-120X90 120 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
TS-SMART-A4-120X100 120 cm 100 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
Color variants available:
The GOLDEN color applies to the following models:
TS-SMART-A4-90X90, and TS-SMART-A4-100X100
*

method
Glass
thickness
Cabin
type
Adjustable
profile
Cabin
shape
TS-SMART-A5-80X90
TS-SMART-A5-90X90
corner
cabin 80 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm within
20 mm
90 cm 90 cm 195 cm square 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-100X80 100 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-100X90
TS-SMART-A5-100X100
100 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
100 cm 100 cm 195 cm square 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-110X80
TS-SMART-A5-110X90
110 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
110 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-120X80 120 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-120X90 120 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
TS-SMART-A5-120X100 120 cm 100 cm 195 cm rectangle 8 mm
sliding
doors
Color variants available:
EASY

195 cm
square
6 mm within
15 mm
100 cm 80 cm
195 cm
rectangle
6 mm within
15 mm
TS-SMART-A8-110X80
TS-SMART-A8-110X90
110 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm within
15 mm
110 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm within
15 mm
TS-SMART-A8-120X80 120 cm 80 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm
within
15 mm
TS-SMART-A8-120X90 120 cm 90 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm within
15 mm
TS-SMART-A8-120X100 120 cm 100 cm 195 cm rectangle 6 mm within
15 mm
TS-SMART-A8-75X75
TS-SMART-A8-85X85
TS-SMART-A8-95X95